67.07  Spiral drill bits for woodworking
 SEND THE INQUIRY
 +48 58 55 40 410
Coating (standard):
Dimensions
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  L1 [mm]  Type
6707060090S 6.0 90 55 Medium
6707060090MRPS 6.0 90 55 Premium
6707050085S 5.0 85 45 Medium
6707050085MRPS 5.0 85 45 Premium
6707080300S 8.0 300 145 Medium
6707100300S 10.0 300 200 Medium
6707140300S 14.0 300 200 Medium
6707160300S 16.0 300 200 Medium
6707120300S 12.0 300 130 Medium
6707080300MRPS 8.0 300 145 Premium
6707120300MRPS 12.0 300 130 Premium
6707160300MRPS 16.0 300 200 Premium
6707140300MRPS 14.0 300 200 Premium
6707100300MRPS 10.0 300 200 Premium
6707160165S 16.0 165 105 Medium
6707160165MRPS 16.0 165 105 Premium
6707140155S 14.0 155 105 Medium
6707140155MRPS 14.0 155 105 Premium
6707120130S 12.0 130 85 Medium
6707130130S 13.0 130 85 Medium
 Material index  d [mm]  L [mm]  L1 [mm]  Type
6707130130MRPS 13.0 130 85 Premium
6707120130MRPS 12.0 130 85 Premium
6707100120S 10.0 120 80 Medium
6707100120MRPS 10.0 120 80 Premium
6707090115S 9.0 115 75 Medium
6707080115S 8.0 115 75 Medium
6707080115MRPS 8.0 115 75 Premium
6707090115MRPS 9.0 115 75 Premium
6707070100S 7.0 100 65 Medium
6707070100MRPS 7.0 100 65 Premium
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)